
2018-2019
International Baccalaureate Pre-IB Programme
Dates and Deadlines

Gulf High School
Community Information Nights 6 p.m.

(727) 774-3300

Thursday, Nov. 2 at River Ridge Middle School

Monday, Nov. 6 at Bayonet Point Middle School

Thursday, Nov. 9 at Seven Springs Middle School

Thursday, Nov. 16 at Gulf High School

Apply Now

Window:  Monday, Oct. 16, to Saturday, Dec. 9

Writing/Math Sample:  9 a.m. to 11 a.m., 
Saturday, Dec. 9, at Gulf High School 

Who is eligible to apply:  Students whose legal 
residence address is zoned for these Pasco County 
high schools:  Anclote, Fivay, Gulf, Hudson, 
J.W. Mitchell, Ridgewood, and River Ridge.

Land O’ Lakes High School
Community Information Nights 6:30 p.m.

(813) 794-9400

Thursday, Nov. 2 at Land O’ Lakes High School

Tuesday, Nov. 7 at Thomas E. Weightman Middle School 

Tuesday, Nov. 14 at Dr. John Long Middle School

Apply Now

Window:  Sunday, Oct. 8, to Saturday, Dec. 16

Writing/Math Sample:  8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m., 
Saturday, Dec. 16, at Land O’ Lakes High School

Who is eligible to apply:  Students whose legal 
residence address is zoned for these Pasco County 
high schools:  Cypress Creek, Land O’ Lakes, Pasco, 
Sunlake, Wiregrass Ranch, Wesley Chapel, 
and Zephyrhills.

Application Review and Lottery
December 18th – February 9th 

Student and Parent/Guardian Noti�cation of Application Status
February 12th 

www.pascoschools.org

http://ghs.pasco.k12.fl.us/mform/view.php?id=11015
http://lolhs.pasco.k12.fl.us/?page_id=82
http://rrms.pasco.k12.fl.us/
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http://ghs.pasco.k12.fl.us/
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http://jlms.pasco.k12.fl.us/



